ALTJAHRESLAUF ST: POLTEN, 29.12.20219 5 km

1. Glaser Robert

2. Schabauer Alfred

3. Unterhuber Thomas
4. Binder Patrick

5. Steiniger Thomas

6. Wagesreither Martin
7. Trethjak Ernst

8. Brabletz Christian

9. Stojanovic Sasa

10. Psick Christian

11. Fischer Karl

12. JocHL Felix

13. Samitz Glinther

14. Maitz Georg

15. Purker Ginther

16. Zobernig Gernot
17. Haslinger Andreas
18. POSCH SUSANNE

19. Thoma Roland

20. Skarek Josef

21. ZENZ ALICE

22. Neumayer Roman
23. GLASER SILVIJA

24, Kreuzeder Alexander
25. Tinkhauser Bastian
26. Tinkhauser Markus
27. HOFSTATTER MARIA
28. DAMBERGER CORINA
29. Wokoun Christop
30. SCHADEN GERDA
31. Grahl Uwe

32. RUML PETRA

33. Gleiss Franz

34. DORNSTAUDER CHARLOTTE
35. Moser Max

36. Nolz Glnther

37. Ovecka Maximilian
38. Stockner Ernst

39. SCHMUCK HEIDI

40. STADLER MONIKA

3 km NORDIC WALKING
Bechtel Franz
SCHWANZER MONIKA
Wieser Gerhard
Mittelbach Franz
SCHON INGE
Zudruvec Franz

ok wnNE

ULC Klosterneuburg
FCC Racing

LC Wienerwaldsee
Union Traismauer
Skvg Pottenbrunn
ASK Mc Donalds Loosdorf
Wien

LT Moosbierbaum
LC Kapelln

LLG

ASK Mc Donalds Loosdorf
LLG

LC Wienerwaldsee
LT Moosbierbaum
SC Zwickl Zwettl
Skvg Pottenbrunn
LC Kapelln

LC Kapelln

St. Pélten
Labors.at/LC Kapelln
LC Kapelln

KSV St. Pélten

ULC Klosterneuburg
LC Wienerwaldsee
LC Kapelln

LC Kapelln

llg

llg

Run for fun Krems
LC Kapelln

LC Kapelln

St. Pélten

Egger lauft

LC Wienerwaldsee
St. Pélten

Union Traismauer
Feuerwehr
Spoortunion Waidhofen/Y
LC Kapelln

LC Kapelln

RC St.Margarethen

LC Uralt

Sportunion Lanzenkirchen
Max Wenich Q lounge
Mauthausen

Mauthausen

00:17:03 1.
00:17:11 1.
00:18:12 2.
00:18:20 3.
00:18:26 1.
00:18:30 4.
00:18:35 2.
00:18:53 5.
00:18:54 2.
00:19:10 6.
00:19:12 3.
00:19:15 7.
00:19:25 1.
00:19:34 8.
00:19:47 3.
00:20:21 4.
00:20:50 4.
00:20:55 1.
00:20:56 9.

M50
M30
M30
M30
M40
M30
M50
M30
M40
M30
M50
M30
M60
M30
M40
M50
M40
W30
M30

00:21:09 10. M30

00:21:21 2.
00:21:54 5.
00:22:00 1.
00:22:51 6.
00:23:03 1.
00:23:04 7.
00:23:25 1.
00:23:25 3.
00:23:40 5.
00:24:11 4.
00:24:53 8.
00:25:19 2.
00:25:40 6.
00:26:02 1.
00:26:45 2.
00:26:52 1.
00:27:00 7.
00:27:06 2.
00:27:58 3.
00:29:09 2.

W30
M40
W40
M40
Junior
M40
W20
W30
M50
W30
M40
W40
M50
W50
Junior
M70
M50
M70
W40
W50

00:20:24 1.Manne!

00:20:39 1.
00:21:26 2.
03:43:09 3.
00:24:33 2.
00:24:35 4.

Frauen
Manne
Manne
Frauen
Manne



7.

HAGL JOSEFA

Pyhra

00:25:34 3. Frauen









